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FROST RESISTANT GLAZED STONEWARE TILES

10x10 cm 5x5 cm 2,5x2,5 cm
NCS M30x30 cm M10%30 cm M20%20 cm Pre-cut M20x20 cm | Pre-cut M20x20 cm | Pre-cut M20x20 cm
297x297x7 mm 97x297x7 mm 197x197x6 mm 197x197x6 mm 197x197x6 mm 197x197x6 mm

1000-N 5500 30 5500 10x30 55008 5500/10 5500/5 5500/2,5
1502-Y50R 5501 30 5501 10x30 55018 5501/10 5501/5 5501/2,5
2500-N 5503 30 5503 10x30 55038 5503/10 5503/5 5503/2,5 20x20 cm
3500-N 5504 30 5504 10x30 55048

T
m

White
Pearl Grey
Silver Grey
Steel Grey
4500-N 5504 30 5504 10x30 55048 5504/10 5504/5 5504/2,5 10x30 cm

5502-R 5505 30 5505 10x30 55058

8502-B 5507 30 5507 10x30 55078 -

9000-N 5509 30 5509 10x30 55098 5509/10 5509/5 5509/2,5 297%297X7 mm 97%297x7 mm 197x197x6 mm

Lead Grey
Deep Grey
Anthracite Grey
Black

Petrol Blue 5030-R90B 5518 30 5518 10x30 55188 5518/10 5518/5 5518/2,5
3030-R90B 5514 30 5514 10x30 55148 5514/10 5514/5 5514/2,5

5020-B10G 5574 30 5574 10x30 55748

Atlas Blue

Artic Blue PRE'FORMED

Caribbean Blue 2030-B 5515 30 5515 10x30 55158

Sky Blue 2020-B 5512 30 5512 10x30 55128

10x10 cm 2,5x2,5 cm

Crystal Blue 1510-B50G 5580 30 5580 10x30 55808

Ice Blue 2005-B20G 5510 30 5510 10x30 55108 5510/10 5510/5 5510/2,5
4005-B80G 5563 30 5563 10x30 55638
3020-B90G 5523 30 5523 10x30 55238 5523/10 5523/5 5523/2,5

1510-G-Y80R 5583 30 5583 10x30 55838 5583/10 5583/5 5583/2,5

Grey Blue
Sea Green
Water Green

. Pre-cut Pre-cut Pre-cut
Victorian Green

6020-B90G 5595 30 5595 10x30 55958 5595/10 5595/5 5595/2,5 197x197x6 mm 197x197x6 mm 197x197x6 mm

Safari Green 6010-G50Y 5528 30 5528 10x30 55288

Argil Green 4005-Y20R 5564 30 5564 10x30 5564S
Savannah Grey 5502-Y 5565 30 5565 10x30 5565S
Mocha 8010-Y90R 5538 30 5538 10x30 5538 S
5005-Y50R 5555 30 5555 10x30 55555 5555/10 5555/5 5555/2,5 TRIM PIECES

3005-Y20R 5567 30 5567 10x30 5567S

4010-Y50R 5568 30 5568 10x30 55688 5568/10 5568/5 5568/2,5
3005-Y20R 5535 30 5535 10x30 55358 ‘ U
1505-Y30R 5540 30 5540 10x30 55408 5540/10 5540/5 5540/2,5 ‘ ' O

1005-Y10R 5522 30 5522 10x30 55228 5522/10 5522/5 5522/2,5 3x3AECX 3x3AICX 3x3AE 3x3AICV 10x3AE 10x3Al 20x3CX 20x3CV

2030-Y10R 5544 30 5544 10x30 55448

1070-GO0Y 5587 30 5587 10x30 55878 5587/10 5587/5 5587/2,5
1060-Y50R 5588 30 5588 10x30 55888 5588/10 5588/5 5588/2,5
2040-Y20R 5598 30 5598 10x30 55988 5598/10 5598/5 5598/2,5
1515-Y20R 5542 30 5542 10x30 55428 5542/10 5542/5 5542/2,5

3010-Y30R 5532 30 5532 10x30 55328 M10x20RC M10x20B1G M10x30B1G

Taupe
Gemstone Beige
Greige

Natural Pearl
Jasmine

Pearl

Mustard

Yellow
Tangerine
Amber

Kalahari Beige
Bahamas Beige

4040-R 5597 30 5597 10x30 55978 5597/10 5597/5 5597/2,5

5030-Y80R 5569 30 5569 10x30 55698
2570-Y90R 5596 30 5596 10x30 55968
3040-R40B 5594 30 5594 10x30 55948
2030-R10B 5593 30 5593 10x30 55938

M20x20B1L M20 x20B2L

Burgundy
Terracotta
Carmine
Purple
Orchid
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NOVA ARQUITECTURA

FROST RESISTANT GLAZED STONEWARE TILES

T
m

NCS

M30%30 cm
297x297x7 mm

M10%30 cm
97x297x7 mm

M20%20 cm
197x197x6 mm

@u . EN 14411 Blb GL

10x10 cm
Pre-cut M20x20 cm
197x197x6 mm

5x5 cm
Pre-cut M20x20 cm
197x197x6 mm

2,5x2,5 cm
Pre-cut M20x20 cm
197x197x6 mm

White

Pearl Grey
Silver Grey
Steel Grey
Lead Grey
Deep Grey
Anthracite Grey
Black

Petrol Blue
Atlas Blue

Artic Blue
Caribbean Blue
Sky Blue
Crystal Blue
Ice Blue

Grey Blue

Sea Green
Water Green
Victorian Green
Safari Green
Argil Green
Savannah Grey
Mocha

Taupe
Gemstone Beige
Greige

Natural Pearl
Jasmine

Pearl

Mustard

Yellow
Tangerine
Amber
Kalahari Beige
Bahamas Beige
Burgundy
Terracotta
Carmine
Purple

Orchid
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1000-N
1502-Y50R
2500-N
3500-N
4500-N
5502-R
8502-B
9000-N
5030-R90B
3030-R90B
5020-B10G
2030-B
2020-B
1510-B50G
2005-B20G
4005-B80G
3020-B90G
1510-G-Y80R
6020-B90G
6010-G50Y
4005-Y20R
5502-Y
8010-Y9OR
5005-Y50R
3005-Y20R
4010-Y50R
3005-Y20R
1505-Y30R
1005-Y10R
2030-Y10R
1070-G90Y
1060-Y50R
2040-Y20R
1515-Y20R
3010-Y30R
4040-R
5030-Y80R
2570-Y9O0R
3040-R40B
2030-R10B

5500 30
5501 30
5503 30
5504 30
5504 30
5505 30
5507 30
5509 30
5518 30
5514 30
5574 30
5515 30
5512 30
5580 30
5510 30
5563 30
5523 30
5583 30
5595 30
5528 30
5564 30
5565 30
5538 30
5555 30
5567 30
5568 30
5535 30
5540 30
5522 30
5544 30
5587 30
5588 30
5598 30
5542 30
5532 30
5597 30
5569 30
5596 30
5594 30
5593 30

5500 10x30
5501 10x30
5503 10x30
5504 10x30
5504 10x30
5505 10x30
5507 10x30
5509 10x30
5518 10x30
5514 10x30
5574 10x30
5515 10x30
5512 10x30
5580 10x30
5510 10x30
5563 10x30
5523 10x30
5583 10x30
5595 10x30
5528 10x30
5564 10x30
5565 10x30
5538 10x30
5555 10x30
5567 10x30
5568 10x30
5535 10x30
5540 10x30
5522 10x30
5544 10x30
5587 10x30
5588 10x30
5598 10x30
5542 10x30
5532 10x30
5597 10x30
5569 10x30
5596 10x30
5594 10x30
5593 10x30

55008
55018
55038
55048
55048
55058
55078
55098
55188
55148
55748
55158
55128
55808
55108
55638
55238
55838
55958
55288
55648
55658
5538 8
55558
55678
55688
55358
55408
55228
55448
55878
55888
55988
55428
55328
55978
55698
55968
55948
55938

5500/10
5501/10
5503/10

5504/10

5509/10

5518/10
5514/10

5510/10

5523/10

5583/10
5595/10

5555/10

5568/10

5540/10
5522/10

5587/10
5588/10
5598/10
5542/10

5597/10

5500/5
5501/5
5503/5

5504/5

5509/5

5518/5
5514/5

5510/5

5523/5

5583/5
5595/5

5555/5

5568/5

5540/5
5522/5

5587/5
5588/5
5598/5
5542/5

5597/5

5500/2,5
5501/2,5
5503/2,5

5504/2,5

5509/2,5

5518/2,5
5514/2,5

5510/2,5

5523/2,5

5583/2,5
5595/2,5

5555/2,5

5568/2,5

5540/2,5
5522/2,5

5587/2,5
5588/2,5
5598/2,5
5542/2,5

5597/2,5

3x3AECX 3x3AICX

297x297x7 mm

PRE-FORMED

10x10 cm

Pre-cut
197x197x6 mm

TRIM PIECES

10x30 cm

97x297x7 mm

Pre-cut
197%197x6 mm
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3x3AE

3x3AICV 10x3AE

[1HAganas

KAKEL SEDAN 1886

10x3Al

s

M10x20RC

M10x20B1G

M10x30B1G

< @

M20 x20B2L

M20x20B1L

20x20 cm

197x197x6 mm

2,5x2,5 cm

Pre-cut
197%197x6 mm

20%x3CX 20x3CV




